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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Nabel             M3039         1/13    6:07       18:58
2     Katie Carbiener        F2029          1/6    6:28       20:03
3     Gerod Green            M3039         2/13    6:28       20:03
4     Alexander Botero       M0119         1/29    6:40       20:42
5     Stephen Carlson        M3039         3/13    6:44       20:55
6     Christian Perkins      M0119         2/29    6:51       21:17
7     Kent Woods             M5059          1/6    6:55       21:30
8     Tylor Benedix          M0119         3/29    6:57       21:34
9     John Roeske            M6099          1/5    6:57       21:35
10    Jordan Perkins         M0119         5/29    7:10       22:14
11    Willem Vanderdussen    M0119         4/29    7:10       22:16
12    Stephen Stallings      M0119         6/29    7:12       22:21
13    Kevin Fitzgerald       M0119         7/29    7:21       22:48
14    Noah Johnson           M0119         8/29    7:23       22:57
15    Brennan Livingston     M0119         9/29    7:27       23:08
16    Caleb Klas             M0119        10/29    7:29       23:12
17    Tim Boggs              M4049          1/8    7:29       23:12
18    Matthew Michels        M4049          2/8    7:36       23:35
19    Landon Horling         M0119        11/29    7:44       24:00
20    Joseph Schultz         M0119        12/29    7:49       24:17
21    Micala Schultz         F0119         1/31    7:53       24:28
22    Danette Haag           F4049         1/11    7:57       24:41
23    Cameron Stallings      M0119        13/29    8:05       25:05
24    Kevin Rodgers          M0119        14/29    8:05       25:07
25    Alex Prelog            M0119        15/29    8:07       25:11
26    Kaitlyn Schoonover     F0119         2/31    8:10       25:22
27    Reid Schoonover        M0119        16/29    8:10       25:22
28    Caleb Schoonover       M3039         4/13    8:10       25:22
29    Matthew Johnson        M0119        17/29    8:14       25:34
30    Stephen Cross          M0119        18/29    8:16       25:41
31    Youngbeen Moon         M2029          1/6    8:21       25:57
32    Ben Jenkins            M2029          2/6    8:22       26:00
33    Weston Stallings       M2029          3/6    8:25       26:09
34    Anthony Martinez       M3039         5/13    8:29       26:19
35    Katelyn Schultz        F0119         3/31    8:31       26:25
36    Emilie Perkins         F0119         4/31    8:31       26:26
37    Timothy Seal           M0119        19/29    8:57       27:47
38    Sean Seal              M3039         6/13    8:57       27:47
39    Jada Riske             F0119         5/31    9:02       28:02
40    Sophia Vander Dussen   F4049         2/11    9:07       28:18
41    Emma Lemstra           F0119         6/31    9:10       28:29
42    Jackie Lawrence        F5059          1/8    9:11       28:30
43    Libby Sutton           F0119         8/31    9:21       29:01
44    K'Lyn Bornhoft         F0119         7/31    9:21       29:01
45    Jeff Redlin            M5059          2/6    9:21       29:02
46    Tom Lobato             M5059          3/6    9:21       29:02
47    Brook Sutton           F0119         9/31    9:24       29:11
48    Robert Adams           M3039         7/13    9:26       29:19
49    Nathanael Vanderdussen M0119        20/29    9:27       29:22
50    Tony Horling           M4049          3/8    9:28       29:23
51    Justin Jaques          M0119        21/29    9:28       29:24
52    Benjamin Vanderdussen  M0119        22/29    9:30       29:31
53    Lexxi Varner           F2029          2/6    9:36       29:48
54    Adelae Gamet           F0119        10/31    9:41       30:03
55    Melissa Scraggs        F5059          2/8    9:47       30:22
56    Kaeleigh Homolka       F0119        11/31    9:55       30:48
57    Jordana Coppola        F4049         3/11    9:59       31:00
58    Blaine Whitt           M0119        23/29   10:05       31:19
59    Jeremy Whitt           M3039         8/13   10:05       31:19
60    Angie Hight            F3039          1/8   10:10       31:34
61    Sue Kollars            F5059          3/8   10:11       31:38
62    Billy MacKey           M5059          4/6   10:14       31:47
63    Steven McDonald        M0119        24/29   10:16       31:52
64    Steve McDonald         M4049          4/8   10:16       31:52
65    Julie Redlin           F4049         4/11   10:18       31:58
66    Ashley Mayhugh         F2029          3/6   10:18       32:00
67    Ashley Kobobel         F3039          2/8   10:20       32:05
68    Nathan Benedix         M0119        25/29   10:25       32:22
69    Kyla Borst             F2029          4/6   10:36       32:55
70    Shelly Kruse           F4049         5/11   10:37       32:58
71    Sam Steele             M6099          2/5   10:44       33:21
72    Bethany Woods          F0119        12/31   10:46       33:26
73    Chris Prelog           M0119        26/29   10:48       33:33
74    Donovan Utugov         M0119        28/29   10:55       33:53
75    Aton Utugov            M3039        10/13   10:55       33:53
76    Ethan Pierce           M0119        27/29   10:56       33:59
77    Shane Pierce           M3039         9/13   10:57       33:59
78    Fred Wagner            M6099          3/5   11:04       34:23
79    Kara Lemstra           F0119        13/31   11:11       34:43
80    Thomaqs Hackett        M3039        11/13   11:42       36:19
81    Jason Bell             M4049          5/8   11:44       36:28
82    Keira Benedix          F0119        14/31   11:54       36:59
83    Hadyn Woods            F0119        15/31   11:56       37:03
84    Carol Salter           F5059          4/8   11:57       37:06
85    Kelly Bruehl           F3039          3/8   12:14       37:59
86    Scott Wagner           M5059          5/6   12:14       38:01
87    Mary Iliff             F3039          4/8   12:20       38:17
88    Coco Russell           F4049         6/11   12:23       38:28
89    Kendra Stenner         F3039          5/8   12:26       38:38
90    Anna Stanley           F2029          5/6   12:27       38:40
91    Matt Stanley           M3039        12/13   12:27       38:40
92    Christie Colwell       F4049         7/11   12:39       39:16
93    Dan Ballard            M5059          6/6   12:46       39:38
94    Tabitha Woods          F4049         8/11   12:49       39:50
95    Stephen Perdue         M3039        13/13   13:01       40:24
96    Brad Davis             M4049          6/8   13:07       40:44
97    Joni Wagner            F5059          5/8   13:09       40:51
98    Seungryong Lyu         M2029          4/6   13:14       41:07
99    Jeffrey Hashberger     M6099          4/5   13:22       41:30
100   Sarah Gamet            F3039          6/8   13:36       42:15
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101   Jennifer Trujillo      F3039          7/8   13:49       42:55
102   April Lozano           F3039          8/8   13:49       42:55
103   Elsje Vanderdussen     F0119        16/31   14:01       43:31
104   Kasey Lemstra          F0119        17/31   14:02       43:34
105   Lila Desagar           F0119        18/31   14:02       43:35
106   Laura Harris           F4049         9/11   14:12       44:07
107   Aubrey Bell            F0119        19/31   14:17       44:23
108   Emi Gamet              F0119        20/31   14:18       44:25
109   David Perkins          M4049          7/8   14:21       44:35
110   Beth Kellim            F5059          6/8   15:07       46:56
111   Peggy O'Keefe          F5059          7/8   15:07       46:56
112   Wendy Vanderdussen     F4049        10/11   15:15       47:22
113   Alekin Jacobs          M0119        29/29   15:41       48:42
114   Anna Heustis           F0119        21/31   15:52       49:18
115   Al Ziegler             F0119        22/31   15:53       49:18
116   Julie Rodgers          F0119        24/31   16:20       50:45
117   Megan Rodgers          F0119        23/31   16:20       50:45
118   Aleya Carlson          F0119        25/31   16:50       52:18
119   Charity Carlson        F2029          6/6   17:01       52:52
120   Madeline Carlson       F0119        26/31   17:01       52:52
121   Hannah Schultz         F0119        27/31   17:23       54:00
122   Abigail Bell           F0119        28/31   17:25       54:05
123   Eileen Fowler          F6099          1/1   18:50       58:30
124   Phil Fowler            M6099          5/5   18:50       58:31
125   Jenny Rodgers          F4049        11/11   18:50       58:31
126   Richard Rodgers        M4049          8/8   18:51       58:32
127   Naomi Schultz          F0119        29/31   19:19       59:59
128   Nathan Fiedler         M2029          5/6   19:19       59:59
129   Drew McCallum          M2029          6/6   19:19     1:00:00
130   Elizabeth Hartman      F0119        30/31   20:10     1:02:38
131   Sarah Heustis          F0119        31/31   20:23     1:03:20
132   Stefani Heustis        F5059          8/8   20:26     1:03:29
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